0
0

0
0
0

29 396
0

0
0
0
0
0

1 9 6 9

196
2 412

0 '
29 396 1

0 1
I

0 1

: I
44 746 j

1593 1
614

1674 I

0 1
I

0 1
0 1

0 1
0 1

196 196
2 $12 2 412 2 412

0 0 0
1969 1 9 6 9  1 969

0 0 0
0 0

- - - ~  - -
196

0 - 0 0

-

--- 0
0 1  0 0

1
0 '  O !  o i  0 0

0
0

44 746
1593

614
1 634

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

82.593

-

U U I  U

0 ;  01 0
44,746

1 593
614

1,634

44746 44746 I 44746
1 593 1 5 9 3  I 1 5 9 3

61 4
1 634

0 0
0
0 1

0

-

0 1  O ;
1

0
n

0
0
0

0 1

0
0

0
0

01

I
82.593 1 02.593

I 1
82,593 82,593 I 82.593 1 82.593 82,593 1 82,593 I 84.493 I 82.739

I I 1
1

Page lX ot 178

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Wootens
Docket No. 060368-WS
lest Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ j

Florida Publlc Service Commlssion

Schedule A-5

Preparer Robert M Griffin
Page 3 of 5

Explanation. Provide the moiiili ending Adjusted balances lor Waler Plant in Service by primary accoiinl for each monlh of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

( 1 )  (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  (6 )  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No. Accounl Name 12/31 i04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep OCl Nov Dec Balance

1 INTANGIBLE PLAN I
2 301 1 Orgariizaliuri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 302 1 Franchises j3 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
4 339 1 Olhei Planl K F v l i x  Fquiprneiit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5
6 303 2 Land 8 L;llld l<lfJt~l!x 196 1'16 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196 196
7 304 7 Structu,e5 K I111IXO" 2 4li 2.4 I? 2,412 2.4 12 2.417 7,417 2.412 2,412 2.417 2.412 2.412 2.412 2.412 2,412
8 305 2 Collect K Iii i imiiiitl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306 2 I akr? Rivi.i K Oltiw In1,iki n 0 0 0 0 0 i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I %iil i,<'G9 1.969 1,969 l.969 I.969 1.96" 1.969 1,969 1,969 1,969 1.969 1,969 1.969
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2  30I) 2 SL'pply lJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 303 3 Land & Land lltgt~l,, n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 304.3 Slruclures R In iptowi i ienl~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 31 1 3 Pumping Ec1iiipnwil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320 3 Water Trcatnicnt Fquipmcnt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 330 3 other P IJ~ I  K M,SC rql l t l~,~lmi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 303 4 Land R Land F{iqtits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Struclures K impiovemenls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 4 Pumping Eqiiipnirnt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 331 4 Transm & Dislrihutinri Mains 1593 1.s93 1,593 1,593 1.593 1593 1.593 1,593 1,593 1,593 1,593 1,593 1.593 1,593

30 3354 Hydrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 336 4 Backflow Prcvcnliwi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339 4 Other Plant & MIX I i)wpmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOURCE OF SUPPLY K r'tJMlWNC PlMNl

7:) '136 29,196 29,396 29,396 2$).396 2'),396 29,396 29.396 29.396 29.396 29.396 29,396 29.396 29,396

16 WATER TREATMENT PIMNT
I1

22 THANSMISSION 8 LNS1 HiHU I ION PLAN I

26 330 4 Distr Rescrvniis K Slandpiprs 44.746 44.746 44.746 44,746 44,746 44.746 44,746 44,746 44.746 44.746 44,746 44,746 44,746 44.746

28 3334 Services 61'1 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614 614
29 334 4 Meteis R Meler l i i~tal ldt i( in~, 1.634 1.634 1,634 1,634 1,634 1,634 1,634 1,634 1 ,634 1,634 1,634 1,634 3,534 1,760

33 GENERAL PLANT
34 303 5 Land & Land Rigtils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 304.5 Structures Cy, I r i i p i o v ~ ~ i m ? n I ~  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 340.5 Office Furniture R Eqiiipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 340 51 Computer Equiprr'enl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 203 257 330 63
38 341.5 Transporlntion tquiprrieiil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 342 5 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 343.5 Tools, Shop 8 Garage Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 344.5 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 345 5 Power Operated Equipnienl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0